Artikelnummer:

70586

EAN-Nummer:
4000870705865

Paulmann

Name

MaxLED 1000 Basisset 1,5m Daylight IP20 6500K 18W 230/24V 36VA Silber

Hersteller Paulmann
Abmessungen
Lange 15 m

Verpackungsmafie BxHXL

Erweiterbar auf max.
Gewicht netto

Abmessung (Hohe x Breite x Tiefe)

Leuchtmitteldaten
Nennlichtstrom

Bemessungs-/Nutzlichtstrom

Bestlickung
Bemessungsleistung
Anzahl Bestlickung
Lebensdauer
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Bestlickung
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft
Farbwiedergabeindex
Anzahl Brennstellen

Technische Daten
Spannung
Trafoleistung
Dimmbar

mit Steckverbinder

Artikelinfo
EAN

Garantie
Interner Code
Material
Lieferumfang
Hersteller
Farbe

05.01.2022

19,7x22x7,9 cm
3m

318 g

H:3T: 12,5 mm

1.650 Im
1650 Im

17 W

17 W

1x

30.000 h
6.500 K
incl. 1x17 W
LED fest integriert
>80 Ra

nv

230/24 V

36 VA

Ja

mit Steckverbinder

4000870705865
5 Jahre

705.86

Metall
Montageanleitung
Paulmann

Silber




